PROXIMITY SWITCHES
BEE INSTRUMENTSBEE INSTRUMENTS
Electronic Speed Switches
INTRODUCTIONINTRODUCTION
Monitoring Speed is essential in any automation process.
Speed of any equipment driven by an electric motor can very
due to variety of reasons e.g. overload, underload, breakage
of transmission parts etc. In case of open loop control, a

DD : Digital Display
RM 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Probe Size
12/18/30/50/80/mm dia x 65mm length
01 : Anemometer cups 120 diameter
02 : Extension Stand 100mm Roller
03 : Belt Loading Monitor 100mm Roller
2 1 1 XXXX XX X CA 11 B XX
Probe Enclosure
B : Brass tube Non Flush
S-SS Tube
A : Plastic tube
PE : Protective enclosure
W : Anemometer Cup
ES : Extension Stand (Cast AI)
BLM : Belt Loading Monitor (Cast
AI)
Output Contacts
11 : Ino + 1NC
22 : 2ND + 2NC
1C : 1C/0
2C : 2C/0
Monitoring Unit Enclosure Details
MS : Mild Steel
CA : Cast Aluminium
CI  : Cast Iron
PC : Polycarbonate
PL1 : Ind. Plastic
PL2 : ABS Plastic
FPA : Cast Aluminium FLP
FPI : Cast Iron FLP
B : Brass Tube
IP-30
IP-65
IP-65
IP-65
IP-65
IP-30
IP-65
IP-65
IP-67
Range Selector Switch
Nil : Calibrated dial in 1:10 Ratio
S-2: Two position selector switch
S-3: Three position selector switch
Speed Setting Method
2 : Heavy Duty Outdoor
P : Plastic DIN Rail Indoor
E : Industrial GradeOutdoor
C : Plastic IP-65 Outdoor
D : Direct PLC application
Duty
Example
The model with Industrial CA grade enclosure and having under-speed duty and Initial time delay with Standard M30 sensor probe is
as given below
BRM E211-TD CA-11-B30
Special Applications Special Applications
Speed Switches for specific applications as below are